71102017

Aircraft Report

Aircraft Utilization Report fo s,
Aircraft- PiperCherok

Ticket

4085
4089

4091
4102

4105
411

4114
4107
4113

Base

TG
TG

TG
TJG

TJG
TJG

TG
TIG
TG

Event
Date

07101117

oroinT
o7y

07/0317
07/0417

07/0317
07/04117
07/04117

Acctg
Date

07/0117

0710117
0717

07/0317
07/0517

07/0417
07/0517

Totals for Month of July 2017

Receipt
Date

07/0117

07/0317
070317

0710317
o7osn7

07/0517
o7iosn7

http://s09.myfbo.com/link.asp?fbo=hoab

Bill: Hobbs
Customer

Prior { First
Isaac BUE
= Overlap -
Manuel SAN JUAN DE MARTIN
Jose ALSINA CARDONA
- Missing -
Lilibeth TORRES
Gabnel Fuentes Cruz
- Missing -
Raul MARQUEZ
Isaac PEREZ
Josean Marquez

Copynght © 1998 - 2017 MyFBO.com w42

Lev' Airtime
0 2,00
0 3.00
0 200
0 050
0
0 2.00
Q 200
0 200

13.50

Begin'g

6200.45

6200.80
6200.85

6204.11
6204.51

6204.51
620564
620631

Tach

Ending Elapsed

6200.45
6200.85

6201.80
6201.50

6204.51
NCI

6205.64
6206.31
6207.62

0.40

1.10
0.65

0.40

113
067
1.31
5.66

Begin'g

257.40
258.10
258.00
259.60
260.60
262.40
262.90

0.00
262.90
264.30
265.30

Hobbs
Ending

257 40
25810
258.00
259.60
26060
262.40
262.90
NCI
262.90
26430
26530
267.10

8.70

Frepared: Jul 10 2017 083034

Elapsed

0.70
-0.10
1.60
1.00
1.80
0.50

262.90
1.40
1.00
1.80

272.60

Hours = Owner Hours

Billed

070

1.60
1.00

0.50

1.40
1.00
1.80
8.00

Hours Not Billed

262.90

0.00 264 60
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Nusret Guvercin
Highlight

Nusret Guvercin
Highlight

Nusret Guvercin
Highlight




